

0

SLP(C)No. 18717 OF 2001
ITEM No.17

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18717/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2001 in WP 862/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

RESIDENT ASSOCH.OF CHINCHOLI BUNDER AREA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GRTR.BOMBAY & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))
and deletion of Annexures 12, 15 and 18)

With

S.L.P. (C) NO. 18718 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MAHARASHTRA POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ANR.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

MUNICIPAL CORPROATION OF GR. MUMBAI & ORS.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
in SLP 18717 Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Kaivan Kalyaniwala, Adv.
 Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

in SLP 18718 Mr. Kirit N. Raval, ASG.
 Mr. Ashok B. Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sangeeta Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. A.Y. Chitale, Adv.
 Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

For RR No. 5 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Issue notice. Ms. Sangeeta Pandey accepts notice
on behalf of Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale. Stay in the
meanwhile.

....2/-

