

Ø

SLP(C)No. 18717 OF 2001

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. MM-A

COURT No.1

SEC. IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P.(C) No. 18717/2001

Resident Association of Chincholi Bunder

Petitioner

VERSUS

Municipal Corpn. of Greater Bombay & Ors.

Respondents

Date :23.10.2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTSCE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K.SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

Mentioned by: Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

For Petitioners: Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent: Ms. Suchitra Chitale, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2 The matter is ajdourned for a week.

.SP1 Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)@@  
AAA  
COURT MASTER@@  
A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAA  
@@  
A

This matter is listed on 18th November, 2002.