

SLP(C)No. 18717 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. in
Special Leave Petition(C) No. 18717/2001

Resident Assocn. of Chincholi Bunder AreaPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

Municipal Corpn. of Grtr. Bombay & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date : 19/12/2003 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 5-1-2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(This matter was shown as Item No.203 in Ct. 10 on 21.11.2003)
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)