

SLP(C)No. 18717 OF 2001  
ITEM No.MM4

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 5 & 6/2004 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18717/2001 & 18718/2001

RESIDENT ASSOCHN.OF CHINCHOLI BUNDER AREA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GRTR.BOMBAY & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for modification/clarification/Direction )

Date : 07/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG  
ApplicantMs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr. Ravikesh Sinha, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post before appropriate Bench at earliest date available.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master