

SLP(C)No. 18717 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5-6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.18717 & 18718/2001

RESIDENT ASSOCHN.OF CHINCHOLI BUNDER AREA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GRTR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification/clarification/directions of Court's order dt. 21.11.2003)

Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Nandini Gore,Ms. Meghna Mishra and
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pallav Shishodia,Mr. R.Sinha and
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Advs.
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Ms. Indira Jaisingh,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma,Mr. Mukesh Verma & Mr.M.Shankar,Advs

Mr. S.K. Dholakia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.S.Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,S.G.

Mr. A. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Notice on I.As.

Counter affidavit may be filed by the respondents within

4 weeks.

Dasti service is permitted.

Post it after 4 weeks.

(Y.P. Dhamija)(Veera Verma)
AR-cum-PS Court Master