

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-6in SLP(Civil) No(s).18717/2001 & 18718/2001

RESIDENT ASSOCN.OF CHINCHOLI BUNDER AREA ET.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GRTR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR MODIFICATION/CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION OF THE COURT'S ORDER DATED 21.11.2003)

Date: 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr.Ray Vikram Nath, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma ,Adv

Mr.Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr.Pratap Kalra, Adv.

Mr.Arvind V.Savant, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Mr.S.V.Deshpande, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of India shall file its additional Post after three months. In the meantime the Union affidavit,if any.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master