

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6 & 8-13 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18717/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2001 in WP No. 862/2001 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

RESIDENT ASSOCN.OF CHINCHOLI BUNDER AREA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN.OF GRTR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.NOs.5-6 & 8-13 in SLP(C)No.18718/2001

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification/direction of the Court's order dated 21.11.2003
and

exemption from filing original paper books and permission to file appln. for impleadment and
impleadment of the applicants and appln.for withdrawal of I.A.7)
(for final disposal)

Date: 03/12/2007 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

2

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Adv.
Mr.Atul Chiale, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.
Ms.Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta ,Adv
Mr.P.K.Manohar, Adv.
Mr.Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mrs.Sunita Sharma, Adv.(NP)
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

3

Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr.Mani Shanker, Adv.

Mr.M.R.Shamshad, Adv.

Mr.R.C.Varma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv

Mr.S.S.SHinde, Adv.

Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Ms. Neeru Vaid ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master